-

>

T

-

Received
Examined CLASS A
WATER UTILITIES
U# 342-W

2004
ANNUAL REPO
OF

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY

(NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OR INDIVIDUAL IS DOING BUSINESS)

24631 AVENUE ROCKEFELLER

VALENCIA, CA 91355

(OFFICIAL MAILING ADDRESS) 2IP

TO THE
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2004

REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 2005
{FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECEIVED)




INSTRUCTIONS

One completed copy of this report (twe copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with:

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION

ATTN: SEANEEN M WILSON

505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code.

The Oath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner.

The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewriter. Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK.
Insert the words "none” or "not applicable” or "n/a” when appropriate.

Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The
totals of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they
refer.

Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year." The amount shown should
agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted.




-

INSTRUCTIONS

One completed copy of this report (two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with:

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION

ATTN: KENNETH LOUIE

505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code.

The OQath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner.

The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a.typewriter. Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK.
Insert the words "none” or "not applicable” or "n/a" when appropriate.

Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The
totals of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they
refer.

Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year." The amount shown should
agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted.




'Y

INSTRUCTIONS

FOR PREPARATION OF
SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA SHEET

FOR CLASS A, B, C AND D, WATER UTILITIES
To prepare the attached data sheets, refer to the Balance Sheet, Income Statement and
supporting detail schedules in the annual report for the required data.

Please follow the instructions below:

1. Common plant allocated to water should be indicated with water plant figures in
Net Plant Investment.

2. The capitalization section for those reporting on both California Only and
Total System Forms should be identical and completed with Total Company Data.
Be sure that Advances for Construction include California water data only.

. Complete the operation section with California water revenues and expenses,
but if necessary, remove interdepartmental revenues and expenses.

4. All other utility and nonutility revenues and expenses are netted on Line No. 38.

R BN G D aE B B B 0D D 5D R BE R E R R B =
w



-,

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A,. B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
Year 2004

NAME OF UTILITY VALENCIA WATER COMPANY PHONE _ (661) 294-1150

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT Beverly Johnson

BALANCE SHEET DATA
Intangible Plant S
Land and Land Rights
Depreciable Plant

Gross Plant in Service
Less: Accumulated Depreciation
Net Water Plant in Service
Water Plant Held for Future Use
Construction Work in Progress
Materials and Supplies
Less: Advances for Construction

(Prepared from Information in the 2004 Annual Report)

Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction

Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits

WN=20O0O0W~NOdOhWN=

Net Plant Investment

CAPITALIZATION
Common Stock

Proprietary Capital {Individual or Partnership)

Paid-in Capital

Retained Earnings

Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17)

Preferred Stock

Long-Term Debt

Notes Payable

N0 Naogh

Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21)

01/01/04 12/31/04 Average
115,083 115,083 115,083
1,366,286 1,366,286 1,366,286
112,936,742 120,593,971 116,765,357
114,418,111 122,075,340 118,246,726
(21,158,675) (24,472 ,568) (22,815,622)
93,250,436 97,602,772 95,431,104
5,337,600 6,422,058 5,879,829
246,957 262,712 254,835
(18,052,043) _ (17,347,655) (17.699,849)
(43,909,502) (46,971,556) (45,440,529)
(7,249,373) (7,383,187) (7,316,280)
29,633,075 32,585,144 31,109,110
1,536,500 1,536,500 1,536,500
4,200,000 6,207,025 5,203,513
17,099,487 17,192,768 17,146,128
22,835,987 24,936,293 23,886,140
~ 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
11,000,000 11,000,000 11,000,000
35,035,087 37,136,293 36,086,140 _

S N N S S D BN UN . N NP E S SR S SR B B By =



T

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A,l B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

2004
NAME OF UTILITY Valencia Water Company PHONE (661) 294-1150
Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
Other Water Revenue (6110, 6111, 6112, 6093, 6140-44) 441277
Fire Protection Revenue (6040, 6041, 6042) 616,628
Irrigation Revenue (6030, 6031) 113,858
All Other Metered Water Revenue (all other accts) 16,202,645
Total Operating Revenue 17,374,408
Operating Expenses (12,138,491)
Depreciation Expense (Composite Rate 3.10%) (2,164,771)
Amortization and Property Losses 5,754
Property Taxes (340,783)
Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 75,121
Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes (14,724,921)
California Corp. Franchise Tax {73,070
Federal Corporate Income Tax (705,288)
Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes (15,503,279)
Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations 1,871,129
Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) 16,363
Income Available for Fixed Charges 1,887,492
Interest Expense (881,231)
Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends 1,006,261
Preferred Stock Dividends (114,000)
Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 892,261
OTHER DATA
Refunds of Advances for Construction 704,388
Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 3,375,972
Purchased Water 3,461,245
Power 1,342,330
Class A Water Companies Only: )
a. Pre-TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,516,359
b. Pre-TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 5,867,497
¢. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 45,455,197
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 11,480,158
Annual
Active Service Connections Jan, 1 Dec. 31 Average
Metered Service Connections 25,863 27,238 26,551
Private Fire Service Connections 947 1,058 1,003
Total Active Service Connections’ 26,810 28,296 27,553




T

GENERAL INFORMATION
1 Name under which utility is doing business: Valencia Water Company

2 Official mailing address: 24631 Avenue Rockefeller, PO Box 5904

Valencia, CA ZIP 91385-5904

3 Name and title of person to whom correspondence should be addressed:

Beverly Johnson, Controller Telephone: (661) 294-1150

4 Address where accounting records are maintained:

24631 Avenue Rockefeller, Valencia, CA
5 Service Area (Refer to district reports if applicable):

Valencia, Newhall, Saugus, Stevenson Ranch, Castaic

6 Service Manager (If located in or near Service Area.) (Refer to district reports if applicable.)

Name: N/A

Address: Telephone;

7 OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line:
Individual {(name of owner)
Partnership (name of partner)
Partnership (name of partner)
Partnership (name of partner) :
X Corporation (corporate name) Valencia Water Company

Organized under laws of (state) California Date: . 1965
Principal Officers:

(Name) Robert DiPrimio (Title) President

(Name) Greg Milleman {Title) Vice-President, Administration
{Name) Keith Abercrombie ' (Title) Vice-President, Operations
{Name) Beverly Johnson : (Title) Controfler

8 Names of associated companies: The Newhall Land and Farming Company
Lennar Corporation

LNR Property Corporation
9 Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been
acquired during the year, together with date of each acquisition:
None :

Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:
10 Use the space below for supplementary information or explanations concerning this report:




e

SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS

Schedule Balance Balance

Line Title of Account Page No.| End-of-Year |[Beginning of Year
No. |Acct. {a) (b} (c) (d)

1 I. UTILITY PLANT

2 100 Utility plant A-1 128,497,398.67 § 119,755,712.38

3 [ 107 Utility plant adjustments

4 Tota! utility plant 128,497,398.67 | 119,755,712.38

& 1250 Reserve for depreciation of utility plant A-3 (24,482,928.98)| (21,174,790.40)

6 | 251 Reserve for amortization of limited term utility investments A-3 10,360.82 16,114.94

7 [ 252 Reserve for amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustment A-3

8 Total utility plant reserves (24,472,568.16)] (21,158,675.46

9 Total utility plant less reserves 104,024,830.51 98,597,036.92

10

11 IIl. INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS

12 1 110 Other physicat property A-2

13 | 253 Reserve for depreciation and amortization of other property A-3

14 Other physical property less reserve 0.00 0.00

15 1 111 Investments in associated companies A-4

16 [ 112 Other investments A-5

17 1 113 Sinking funds A-6

18 | 114 Miscellaneous special funds A-7

19 Total investments and fund accounts 0.00 0.00

20

21 lll. CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS

22 1120 Cash 628,186.42 345,363.76

23 1121 Special deposits A-8

24 | 122 Working funds

25 1123 Temporary cash investments 2,996,868.01 5,996,455 43

26 | 124 Notes receivable A-9

27 1125 Accounts receivable 1,887,251.93 1,887,921.85

28 [ 126 Receivables from associated companies A-10 59,457.32 48,938.77

29 | 131 Materials and supplies 262,711.88 246,957.18

30 | 132 Prepayments A-11 391,548.00 335,272.00

31 [ 133§ Other current and accrued assets A-12

32 Total current and accrued assets 6,226,023.56 8,860,908.99

33

34 IV. DEFERRED DEBITS

35 | 140 Unamortized debt discount and expense A-13 108,040.90 134,896.90

36 | 141 Extraordinary property losses A-14

37 | 142 Preliminary survey and investigation charges

38 | 143 Clearing accounts 1,240.38 (890.00)

39 {145 Other work in progress :

40 | 148 Other deferred debits A-15 5,722,187.05 6,143,383.27

41 Total deferred debits 5,831,448.33 6,277,390.17

42 Total assets and other debits 116,082,302.40 | 113,735,336.08

43




-

4

SCHEDULE A
COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Liabilities and Other Credits

Schedule Balance Balance
Line Title of Account Page No. End-of-Year |Beginning of Year
No. [ Acct. (a) - {b) (c) (d)
1 I. CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS
2 | 200 | Common capital stock A-18 1,536,500.00 1,536,500.00
3 | 201 | Preferred capital stock : A-18 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00
4 | 202 | Stock liability for conversion
5 | 203 | Premiums and assessments on capital stock A-19
6 | 150 | Discount on capital stock A-18 [( ) )
7 | 151 { Capital stock expense A-18 ) )
8 | 270 | Capital surplus A-20 6,207,025.00 4,200,000.00
9 | 271 | Earmed surplus A-21 17,192,768.27 17,098,486.99
10 Total corporate capital and surplus 26,136,283.27 24,035,986.99
11
12 Il. PROPRIETARY CAPITAL
13 | 204 | Proprietary capital (individual or partnership) A-22
14 | 205 | Undistributed profits of proprietorship or partnership A-23
15 Total proprietary capital : 0.00 0.00
16
17 _ M. LONG-TERM DEBT
18 { 210 | Bonds A-24
19 | 211 | Receivers' certificates
20 | 212 | Advances from associated companies A-25
21 | 213 | Misceltaneous long-term debt A-26 11,000,000.00 11,000,000.00
22 Total long-term debt 11,000,000.00 11,000,000.00
23
24 IV. CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES
25 | 220 | Notes payable A-28
26 | 221 | Notes receivable discounted
27 | 222 | Accounts payable 213,741.98 98,599.90
28 | 223 | Payables to associated companies A-29 1,082,120.63 349,301.68
29 | 224 | Dividends declared 228,245.00 228,245.00
30 [ 225 | Matured long-term debt
31 | 226 | Matured interest :
32 | 227 | Customers' deposits 46,180.00 47.060.00
33 | 228 (| Taxes accrued A-31 6,900,707.93 7.649,746.28
34 | 229 | Interest accrued §1,300.00 80,500.00
35 | 230 | Other current and accrued liabilities A-30 3,382,194 .99 3,118,932.78
36 Total current and accrued liabilities 11,934,490.51 11,572,385.64
37
38 V., DEFERRED CREDITS
39 | 240 | Unamortized premium on debt
40 | 241 | Advances for construction A-32 17,347,654.56 18,052,042.83
41 | 242 | Other deferred credits A-33 2,692,308.56 5,165,418.56
42 Total deferred credits 20,039,963.12 23,217,481.39
43
44 VI. RESERVES
45 | 254 | Reserve for uncollectible accounts A-34
46 | 255 | Insurance reserve A-34
47 | 256 | Injuries and damages reserve A-34
48 | 257 | Employees' provident reserve A-34
439 | 258 | Other reserves . A-34
50 | Total reserves 0.00 0.00
51
52 VIl. CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION
53 | 265 | Contributions in aid of construction A-35 46,971,555.50 43,909,502.06
54 Total liabilities and other credits 116,082,302.40 | 113,735,336.08




[

, .
T

SCHEDULE B
Income Account for the Year
Schedule
Line Account Page No. Amount
No. [Acct. (a) {b) (€)
1 . UTILITY OPERATING INCOME
2 | 501 | Operating revenues B-1 17,374,407.78
3
4 Operating Revenue Deductions:
5 1502 Operating expenses B-2 {11,862,357.61)
6 | 503 Depreciation A-3 (2,164,771.44)
7 1504 Amortization of limited-term utility investments A-3 (5,754.12)
8 | 505 Amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustments
9 | 506 Property losses chargeable to operations B-3 0.00
10 | 507 Taxes B-4 (1,194,262.91)
11 Total operating revenue deductions {15,227,146.08)
12 Net operating revenues 2,147,261.70
13 | 508 | Income from utility plant leased to others
14 | 510 | Rent for lease of utility plant
15 Total utility operating income 2,147,261.70
16
17 . Il. OTHER INCOME
18 | 521 | Income from nonutility operations (Net) B-6
19 | 522 [ Revenue from iease of other physical property
20 { 523 | Dividend revenues
21 | 524 | Interest revenue {(#5200) 43,363.14
22 | 525 | Revenues from sinking and other funds
23 | 526 | Miscellaneous nonoperating revenues B-7
24 | 527 | Nonoperating revenue deductions - Dr, B-8
25 Total other income 43,363.14
26 Net income before income deductions 2,190,624 .84
27 '
28 . INCOME DEDUCTIONS
29 | 530 Interest on long-term debt A-26 881,230.56
30 | 531 | Amortization of debt discount and expense A-13 27,000.00
31 | 532 | Amortization of premium on debt - Cr.
32 | 533 Taxes assumed on interest
33 | 534 | Interest on debt to associated companies
34 | 535| Other interest charges B-9
35 | 536 | Interest charged to construction - Cr.
36 | 537 | Miscellaneous amortization
37 | 538 | Miscellaneous income deductions B-10 276,133.00
38 Total income deductions 1,184,363.56
39 Net income 1,006,261.28
40
41 IV. DISPOSITION OF NET INCOME
42 | 540 | Miscellaneous reservations of net income
43
44 Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or
45 Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 21
48




SCHEDULE A-1
Account 100 - Utility Plant

Balance Additions Retirements || Other Debits Balance
Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or (Credits) End of Year
No.| Acet {a} (k) {c) _{d) (e) (f
1 1100 - 1| Utility plant in service {Schedule A-1a) 114,418, 111.91 || 7,934,29952 (277,070.94) 122,075,340.49
2 |100-2| Utility plant leased to others
3 |100 - 3| Construction work in progress 5,337,600.47 JOOOXNXXX 1,084,457.71 6,422,058.18
4 [100- 4| Utility plant held for future use (Sch A-1¢)
5 [100- 5| Utility ptant acquisition adjustments X000 0.00
6 |100.-6{ Utility plantin process of reclassification '
7 Total utility plant 119,755,712.38 || 7,934,299.52 (277.070.94)]| 1,084,457.71 | 128,497,398.67
SCHEDULE A-1a :
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service
Balance Additions ‘Retirements || Other Debits Balance
Line Title of Account Beg of Year Ouring Year During Year or {Credits) End of Year
No.| Acct (a) {b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
8 . INTANGIBLE PLANT
g 301 Crganization
10 | 302 Franchises and consents (Schedule A-1b) 32,198.41 32,198.41
11 1 303 | Otherintangible plant 82,884.98 : 82,884.98
12 Total intangible plant 115,083.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,083.39
13
14 l. LANDED CAPITAL
15 | 306 [ Land and land rights 1,366,286.31 1,366,286.31
16
17 Ill. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
18 [ 311 Structures and improvements 31,259.33 (3,984.83) - 27,274.50
19 1 312 | Collecting and impounding reservoirs
20 | 313 | Lake, river and other intakes
21 ] 314 Springs and tunnels
22 | 315 | Wells 3,634,405.65 | 2,333,758.61 (2,552.00) 5,965,612.26
23| 316 Supply mains
24 | 317 Other source of supply plant
25 Total source of supply plant 3,665,664.98 || 2,333,758.61 {6,536.83) Q.00 5,992 886.76
25
27 IV. PUMPING PLANT
28 | 321 Structures and improvements 180,078.71 180,078.71
29 | 322 Boiler plant eguipment
30 | 323 Other power production equipment _
31| 324 | Pumping equipment 7,295,080.47 124,095.48 (51,276.72) 7,367,899.23
32 | 325 [ Other pumping plant
33 Total pumping plant 7.475,159.18 124,095.48 (51,276.72) 0.00 7.547 977.94
34
35 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT
36 | 331 | Structures and improvements
37 | 332 | Water treatment equipment 85,633.45 85,533.45
38 Total water treatment plant 85,533.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,5633.45




oS

SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service - Concluded

Balance Additions Retirements Other Debits Balance
Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or (Credits) End of Year
No. | Acet @ (b) (c) () ) ()
1 VI. TRANSMISSION AND DIST. PLANT
2 | 341] Structures and improvements
3 | 342 | Reservoirs and tanks 18,815,231.71 18,815,231.71
4 [343| Transmission and distribution mains 56,575,693.47 || 3.242,157.00 {15,582.05) 59,802 268.42
5§ | 344 | Fire mains 1,374,676.71 1,374,676.71
6 | 345| Services 8,429,296.52 791.607.00 10,220,903.52
7 1346 Meters 3,056,356.98 531,929.29 {(68,833.48) 3,519,452.79
8 | 347 | Meterinstallations 34,383.14 89,378.56 123,761.70
9 [348 | Hydrants 7,568,995.93 646,586.00 8,215,581.93
10 | 348 | Other transmission and distribution plant 18,505.24 18,505.24
11 Total transmission and distribution plant 96,873,139.70 || 5.301.,657.85 {84,415.53) 0.00 | 102,090,382.02
12 )
13 VIl. GENERAL PLANT
14 | 371 [ Structures and improvements 1,640,497.00 1,640,497.00
16 | 372 | Office furniture and equipment 1.438,572.46 1,438,572 .46
16 | 373 | Transportation equipment 443,734.75 66,455.58.|| (134.841.86) 375,348 .47
17 | 374 | Stores equipment 27,712.00 27,712.00
18 | 3757 Laboratory equipment 5,423.93 5,423.93
19 | 376 | Communication equipment 1,020,232.75 108,332.00 1,128,564.75
20°| 377 | Power operated equipment 220,693.50 220,693.50
21 | 378 ] Tools, shop and garage equipment 40,378.51 40,378.51
22 | 379 | Other general plant
23 Total general plant 4,837,244.90 174,787.58 (134,841.86) 0.00 4,877,190.62
24
25 Vill. UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS
26 { 390 ] Other tangible property
27 [ 391 | Utility plant purchased
28 | 392 | Utility plant sold
29 Total undistributed items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 Total utility pfant in service 114,418,111.91 || 7,934,299.52 || (277,070.94) 0.00 || 122,075,340.49
- SCHEDULE A-1b
Account 302 - Franchises and Consents
Date of
Acquisition Amount at
Date of Term in by which Carried
Line]. Name of Original Grantor Grant Years Utility in Account'
No. {a) {b) {c) (d) (e)
31 County of Los Angeles Dec-80 25| Dec-90 6,587.34
32 City of Santa Clarita Dec-00 15| Dec-00 25,611.07
33
34 -
35 Total XXXXXXXXCOOXUXKEXXNXKXK 32,198.41

1 The total should agree with the balance at the end of the year in Account 302 in Schedule A-1a Line 10.




Iejo ¥e
£C
cC
ic
0c
6l
8l
Ll
9l
Gl
L4
£l
cl
L
ANON 0L
(a) , (e) ON
Jeaj jo pu3g Auadoud jo uonduasaq pue awen aul
an|ea Yoog

Auadougd jea1shyd Jayjo - gL} Junoosay
Z-V 31INA3HOS _

AN XAAANINOOX KA, {e10]

.INON

ZO‘-vatncoh-com

{p) (?) (@) (e)
1ea\ jo pug aIneg Ul ucnisinboy Apadold jo uonesor pue uondudsag aun
aouejeg Padeid aq iipA j0-9jeq
Auadosd uaypa
aleq arewixoiddy

as( 2Jnynd 104 pjaH Jueld ABN - $ 00} IUN0IdY
2L-¥ 3INA3HIS

- M .



*

SCHEDULE A-3
Accounts 250 to 253, Inclusive - Depreciation and Amortization Reserves

Account 250 |j Account 251 || Account 252 [{ Account 253
Limited-Term]| Utility Plant
Utility Utility Acquisition Other

Line Item Plant Investments || Adjustments|| Property
No. (a) __(b) (€) (d) (e)

1 Balance in reserves at beginning of year 21,174,790.40 || (16,114.94)

2 | Add: _ Credits to reserves during year

3 (a) Charged to Account 503, 504, 505 ‘" || 2,164,771.44

4 {b} Charged to Account 265 1,299,652 .56

5 (c) Charged to clearing accounts 57,330.49

6 (d) Salvage recovered 63,455.03

7 (e) All other credits 5,754.12

8 Total credits 3,585,209.52 5,754.12

9 | Deduct: Debits to reserves during year

10 {a) Book cost of property retired 277,070.94

11 {b) Cost of removal

12 (c) All other debits ©

13 Total debits 277,070.94 0.00

14 | Balance in reserve at end of year 24,482,928.98 || (10,360.82)

15 _

16 | (1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE: 3.10%
17 .

18 | (2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER CREDITS: Amortization of Intangible Assets charged to

19 | Account #5040,

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 _

27 | (3) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS:

28

29

30

3

32

33

34 -

35 | METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION:

36 (a) Straight Line ()

37 (b) Liberalized ()

38 {1) Double declining balance ()

39 {2) ACRS ()

40 {3) MACRS ()

41 {4) Others )

42 {c) Both straight line and liberalized (X) 150% declining balance and 25-year straight line

since 06/12/96.




Nl R R =l .

[

Account 250 - Analysis of Entries in Depreciation Reserve

SCHEDULE A-3a

(This schedule is to be compieted if records are maintained showing depreciation reserve by plant accounts)

Debits to
Credits to Reserves |[Salvage and
Balance Reserve During Year Cost of
Beginning During Year | Excl. Cost emoval Ne Balance

Line DEPRECIABLE PLANT of Year Excl. Salvage Removal (Or}orCr.|| Endof Year
No. |Acct. (@ (b) (c) (d) (e) (f}

1 I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT

2 1 311 | Structures and improvements 9,859.48 1,119.08 (3.984.83) 10,000.00 16,993.73

3 {312 Collecting and impounding reservoirs

4 {313 | Lake, river and other intakes

5 | 314 | Springs and tunnels

6 | 315] Welis 236,149.55 ) 129,748.28 (2,552.00} 363,345.83

7 | 316 ] Supply mains

8 [317 | Other source of supply plant

9 Total source of supply plant 246,009.03 | 130,867.36 (6.536.83))f 10,000.00 -380,339.56
10

11 Il. PUMPING PLANT

12 | 321 Structures and improvements 71,644.94 6,032.64 77,677.58
13 | 322 | Boiler plant equipment

14 | 323| Other power proguction equipment

15 | 324 | Pumping equipment 2,424,841.07 | 361,106.48 (51.276.72) 2,734 670.83
16 | 325 | Other pumping plant

17 Total pumping plant 2,496,486.01 || - 367,139.12 (51,276.72) 0.00] 2,812,348 41
18

19 lll. WATER TREATMENT PLANT

20 | 331 | Structures and improvements

21 1 332 | Water treatment equipment 8,730.57 2,873.92 11,604.49
22 Total water treatment plant 8,730.57 2.873.92 0.00 0.00 11,604.49
23

24 IV. TRANS. AND DIST. PLANT

25 | 341 | Structures and improvements 0.00 0.00
26 1342 | Reservoirs and tanks 2,217,997.26 || 380,067.68 2,598,064.94
27 | 343 Transmission and distribution mains 8,782,634.49 J11,437,022.61 {15,582.05) 10,204,075.05
28 | 344 | Fire mains 386,925.03 27,493.53 414,418.56
29 | 345 | Services 2511,638.18 || 311,166.79 2,822,804.97
30 | 346 | Meters 766,164.08 || 157.096.75 (68,833.48)|| 28.816.03 883,243.38
31 | 347 | Meter installations Q.00 0.00
32 | 348] Hydrants 1,802,115.02 | 218,743.98 2,020.859.00
33 | 349 | Other transmission and distribution plant 5,926.94 688.39 6,615.33
34 Total trans. and distrubtion plant 16,473.401.00 || 2,532,279.73 (84.415.53))] 28,816.03 || 18,950,081.23
35

36 V. GENERAL PLANT

37 | 371 | Structures and improvements 144,407.69 44 949 62 189,357.31
38 [ 372 | Office furniture and equipment 983,962.49 | 204,133.44 1,188,095.93
39 { 373 | Transportation equipment 129,577.99 57,330.53 || {134,841.86) 24,639.00 76,705.66
40 { 374 | Stores equipment 10,145.47 3,760.52 13,905.99
41 | 375 | Laboratory equipment 4,422.83 553.78 4.976.61
42 | 376 | Communication equipment 624384 89| 142,220.45 766,605.34
43 | 377 | Power operated equipment 33,636.66 34,361.98 67,998.64
44 | 378 | Tools, shop and garage equipment 19,625.77 1,284.04 20,900.81
45 | 379 | Other general plant 0.00 0.00
46 } 390 [ Other tangible property 0.00 0.00
47 [ 391 | Water plant purchased 0.00 0.00
48 Total general plant 1,950,163.79 || 488,594.36 || (134,841.86)|| 24,639.00| 2,328,555.29
49 Total 21,174,790.40 ||3,521,754.49 || (277,070.94))| 63,455.03 |[{ 24,482 928,98




BI04 . 213

Sl

¥l

el

14

Ll

0l

6

INON 8
(a) (®) 'ON
JE8A JO pug Aysdoid jo uonduasag pue sweN aun

aouejeg . S
SJUDWISDAU] JIBYIO - ZL L JUnO0IDY
SV 371NA3HOS
' @bed uo ||| wnoooy Ul JBIA Ay} Jo pua ay) Je esue|eq aY) z,:z, 22168 pjhoys (ejol 3yl |

(SIBj0 L L

g

S

4

£
[

INON L
(6) 0] (®) (p) (@ (a) (e) 'ON
IBag) Buung|liee Buung|]l sty JBaA jopu3 [4esA jo pug Auedwon Buinss] Jo sweN funoag jo sse|n [aun

panlaoay paniooy jo ey anjep 1abpa || aniea 1ed
spuaping ECTET]]
pue JsaJaju|

saluedw o) pajeIoossy Ul SJUBWSIAU| - ||| JUNOIDY
¥V 31Ng3HOS



s|ejoLl 8L

L

9l

Sl

143

£l

cl

2

, INON ol
() () (p) (2) (@) (e) ‘ON
Jes Jo pud|lses Buung awoou| ledipupd  l[seax jo Buiuuibag pund jo sweN aur

asueleg || suoponpaq Jeaa buunQ suonippy souejeg
spung je12adg SNoaue|aasIy - ¢} Junooay
4V ITINU3IHOS

S|ejo ) 6

] 8

L

9

S

4

£

[4

INON 3

0] (@) (p) (o) {a) (e) 'ON
JeaA jo pu3 fjzea Buung BWOoU| ‘ledpulg  [[1esp Jo Buiuuibag pun4 j0 swepN aul

asueleg || suononpaq Jea A buung suonppy aouejeg

spung Bupjuig - ¢} 1 Junosoy

9V 37NA3HOS




T

3NON
(B) (6) (3. (p) () (a) (e)
19, buung 1eap Buung aley |4ieaA Jo puz || siqehied sjeq || anss) jo seQ SN
panaoay 1sa19)u| || paniooy 1saiay || 1saeiu|| aoueeg
9|geAIdD3Y SAON - $Z1 JUNOIIY
6~V 3TNA3HIS
JNON

(2}
1BaA Jo pug
aouejeg

(@
usodaq jo asoding

(e)

Aejisoda(] Jo aweN

« .

sjisodaq |e1oadg - 1LZ| JUNODIY
8-V 37NA3IHIS



EEEN

BUON
@ (e}
junowy way)
S$}OSSY PONJIdy pue Jualng syl - ££1 3unoIoy
Zl-v 371NA3HDS
00'8rS'L6E SEEN
00'¥9Z'L8E 20UBINSU| £ZC L#
00°000'g abejsod 1aWoIsND €ZEL#
00¥8Z'P saxe| Auadold painsasun) ZZeLl#
@ 3]
JUNCLUY N way|
sjuawdiedaid - zg | Juncooy
-V 3TNA3HOS
000 000 ZE L5165 S[ejo]
2|qeAI922)Y S)UNOIDY apel] -
v/IN YIN YiIN ffzeilv'sl Jeuuan
B|qBAI@2aY SjUNOIoY Bpel] -
/N V/IN W/N | 00'9v0'ZY Auedwiog Duiwie pue pue eyman ayll
(@) (P) (2) (@) (e
Jeap, Buung leap Buung ajey Junoy WIOYAA Woy ang
paaiaoay Jsaajulf|paniaoy 1saseu) || saseiu)

sajuedwon pajeIdosSsy .Eo.c S3|BAID09Y - 9Z | JUNO0IIY
0}-v 31INA3HOS




gl

i

9l

Sl

14}
€}
[}
Ll
ol

6

)

] L

06°0r0'801 (00°000'22) Go'vit 06'968'vE} WLoL 9
G

14

£

000 . Z
06'Gr0'801 (0006022} 00'vvi 06'968'vEL 6G-1°0 P6-AON 00'000°'8.£% G00'00G' LS alqeAed 3loN [eniny oyioed] |
] (0] (6} G} (3} (P} : &) (q) (e) ON

Jead jo 1eaA 1eak _ Ieakjo 0] -0t 4 wniwald jau §3)eja) ‘asuadxs 1qap wiay-Buoy Jo uoneubisan aur]
pue aouejeg Buunp Buunp BuuuiBaq Jo asuadxa pue snunw wmwaxd Jo '
sipaln sugqsQ asueleg JUNoosIp (B10 | ‘asuadxa pue Junoasip
ACIH3d NOILYZILYOWY Yaiym o) sanundas
o 1unowe jedpuug

"WpaiD-1qa( Uo WniWalg Jo co_EN_toE( ‘panss| AjjeuiBuo 19ap wusl-Buo) Jaylo

"ZES WNOI0Y O} P3JIPaID 10 'aSUBdX3 puUe JUNoIsSIg -woJ 3y} Jo atep ‘osie 1eal sy) Buunp palusapal sansst JO spuoq 4o Junhowe (edidund ay) moys (q) uwnos upg
192Q JO UONEZIPOWY ‘L £G JUNOIVY 0] PalIgap uon uyim pajercosse sasuadxa vondwapar pue ‘stuniwasd uoy ‘sasayuased

-BZIJOLWE UBY) JBYIO S)IPaI2 pue snqap Aue uiedxg . -dwapa; ‘wniwaid Jo asuadxa pue JUNCOSIP 1q8p peZIUoWR u) 2INS0[2ua Ag Jo pas i sunowe winjwaid moys'g
's1eaA 10ud ul pawaapai a1am YoIuMm sansss 0} sjgedljdde -un jo juawjesy syl Buipsebai siejnoiued ysiuing'g ‘19ap wua)-Buoj jo sauas pue ssep yoea o) ajqeddde
sjunowe pasodsipun gnuspl pue Ajesedas jno 1859 -panss AljeutBuo jqap wia)-6uo| ) wnwayd jo asuadxa pue Junodsip jo siejnaued ilgag Jo
"SIUNODDY JO WRSAS uojiun syl Aq 1810 10 Spuoq Jo Junowe ay) 0} 1adsa) yym winwasd wniwaidg paziyoweun pue asuadx3 pue Junoasiq igaq

paydads se uey) JaYI0 JUBW)BSH) JO UOIBZLIOYINE $,U0ISSILU J0 asuadxa pue JUNOJSIP 3] MOYS (2) UWAOD Uy paziyoweun Joy sBuipeayqgns sjeiedas Japun yoday |

3qop uo wnjwaid pazioweun pue asuadxa pue JUNOIJSIP J43P PAZIHOWeRUN - 0FZ PUE OpL SIUNOIIY
€1-¥Y 3TNJ3HIS

T

»



SCHEDULE A-14
Account 141 - Extraordinary Property Losses

WRITTEN OFF DURING YEAR
Total Amount| Previously Account Balance

Line Description of Property Loss or Damage of Loss Written off [ Charged Amgaunt End of year
No. {a) (b) (c) {d) (e) (f

1 0.00

2 |None 0.00

3 0.00

4 Total | XXXXXKXXXKXX] 0.00

SCHEDULE A-15
Account 146 - Other Deferred Debits
Balance

Ling Hem End of year
No. {a) {b)

5 |#1460 Cther Deferred Debits 118,260.89

6 |#1463 Deferred Taxes - CIAC 1,458,887.10

7 |#1464 Deferred Taxes - Advances 3,087,377.06

8 |#1465 Regulatory Asset 1,057,642.00

9 .

10 Total 5,722,167.05

SCHEDULE A-16
Account 150 - Discount on Capital Stock

1. Report the balance at end of year of discount on capitat respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving

stack for each class and series of capital stock. particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off

2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with  during the year and specify the account charged.

—_ Balance
lLine Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. (a) (b}

11 [None
12
13 | Total
SCHEDULE A-17
Account 151- Capital Stock Expense

1. Report the balance at end of year of capital stock expense respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving

for each class and series of capital stock. particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off of

2. )f any change occurred during the year in the balance with  capital stock expense and specify the account charged.

'[ Balance
Line _ Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. (a) | (b)

14 [None
15
16 | Total




~
.

*

SCHEDULE A-18
Accounts 200 and 201- Capital Stock

Nurnber of Par Value
Shares of Stock Dividends Declared
Authorized Authorized During Year
by by Number Total Par Value?
Articles of Articles of of Shares Cutstanding
Line Class of Stock Incorporation Incorporation Outstanding' End of Year Rate Amount
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) {e) (N (g)
1 |Common Stock 50,000 $100.00 15,365 $1,536,500.00 $798,980.00
2 |Preferred Stock 50,000 $500.00 2,400 $1,200,000.00 9.5%] $114,000.00
3
4
5
6 Totals , $912,980.00
' After deduction for amount of reacquired stock held by or for the respondent.
% |f shares of stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock outsanding.
SCHEDULE A-18a
Record of Stockholders at End of Year
COMMON STQOCK Number PREFERRED STOCK Number
Line Name Shares Name Shares
No.| _ (a) (b) (c) (d)
7 |The Newhall Land and Farming Company 15,365 The Newhall Land and Farming Company 2,400
3 -
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 |Total number of shares 15,365 Total number of shares 2,400
SCHEDULE A-19
.Account 203 - Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock
Balance
Line Class of Stock End of Year
No. (a) (b)
16 None
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 Total




’

SCHEDULE A-20

Account 270 - Capital Surplus (For use by Corporations only)

Line ltem Amount
No. {(a) {b)
1 |Balance beginning of year 4,200,000.00
2 CREDITS (Give nature of each credit and state account charged)
3 Miscellaneous GAAP Accounting Adjustment 2,007,025.00
4 .
5 Total credits
6 DEBITS (Give nature of each debit and state account credited)
7
8
9
10 Total debits
11 [Balance end of year 6,207,025.00

SCHEDULE A-21

Account 271 - Earned Surplus (For use by Corporations only)

Line Account Amount

No. [Acct (a) {b)

12 Balance beginning of year 17,099,486.99
13 CREDITS

14 | 400 [Credit batance transferred from income account

15 1401 [Miscellaneous credits to surplus {detail)

16 2004 Income 1,006,261.28
17 Total credits 1,006,261.28
18 DEBITS

19 | 410 [Debit balance transferred from income account

20 | 411 |Dividend appropriations-preferred stock 114,000.00
21 | 412 |Dividend appropriations-Common stock 798,980.00
22 | 413 [Miscellaneous reservations of surplus

23 | 414 [Miscellaneous debits to surplus (detail)

24

25 Total debits 912,980.00
26 Balance end of year 17,192,768.27




1eak jo pus aoueeg| gz 1eaf jo pua aoueleg| 1
sligap [ejoL . L2 s}igap |ejoL €L
92 4]
T4 (1eiap) sugap 2810 LI
(Ireyep) suqep 1aio| e 1eak Buunp sjemelpyipm| ol
Jeaf Buunp siemelpuyipn| ce Jeak 1oy ssojleN| 6
1eah 10y ss0| JaN| 2z sug3aa | s
sl1gad | 1z | s)ipa |ejoL ]
sipaso |ejo 0z 9 |
6l _(iejep) sypaw 1YO| ¢
(Ire3ap) sypaso 1aylo| 8l 1eaA Buunp sjuawissAul jleuolippy| &
1esh 104 swoout taN| 21 Jeak oy swooul }JaNt €
S1a3ayo | 9l SLIgaYD | ¢
/N 1eah jo Buiuuibag soueeg| gL V/N Jeal jo Buluuibag soueeg| 1
(@) (e) ‘ON (q) (e) 'ON
jJunowy way| : aunn junowyy Lay| au
(jeuondo si Junoooe siy} Jo asn ay|) B -
diysiauied 1o diysiojaudond jo (diysaauyied 10 10ja1udoud 9)0%)
S}ijoid peinquisipun - GOZ Junoodoy |eyide) Asejandold - $0Z JUN022Yy
€¢-VY A1Na3aHOS ¢¢-VY ATNAIHIS



*

SCHEDULE A-24
Account 210 - Bonds

Date of Date of Principal Amount || Outstanding’ Per || Rate of || Interest Accrued |[ Interest Paid

Line Class of Bond Issue Maturity Authorized Balance Sheet || Interest During Year During Year
No. (a) {b) {c) (d) {e) (f) (9) (h)

1

2 NONE

3

4

5

6

7

8 Totals

1

After deduction for amount of reacquired bonds held by or for the respondent.

SCHEDULE A-25
Account 212 - Advances from Associated Companies

Amount of Rate of ]| Interest Accrued || Interest Paid
Line Nature of Qbligation Qbligation Interest During Year Dunng Year
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
9
10
11 NONE
12
13 Totals
SCHEDULE A-26
Account 213 - Miscellaneous L.ong Term Debt
Date of Date of Principal Amount | Outstanding’ Per | Rate of | Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
Line| Nature of Obligation Issue Maturity Authorized Balance Sheet | Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) (b) {c) (d) {e) () (9) (h)
14 [Note Payable 7/15/1994 6/1/2009 11,000,000.00 11,000,000.00 8% 881,230.56 | 880,000.00
15
18
17
18
19
20
21 Totals 11,000,000.00 11,000,000.00 881,230.56 | 880,000.00
! After deduction for amount of reacquired debt held by or for the respondent.
, SCHEDULE A-27
Securities Issued or Assumed During Year
Amount Issued
Commission During Year Discount or
Line Class of Security Authorization (omit cents) Premium Expenses
No. (a) (b) (c} (d) (e)
22
23 .NONE
24
25
26 Totals




SCHEDULE A-28
Account 220 - Notes Payable

Date of Date of Balance Rate of Interest Accrued |  Interest Paid
Line In Favor of Issue Maturity End of Year Interest During Year During Year
-Na. (a) (b} {c) {d) {e) {f) (9)
1 3 ;
2 NONE
.
4
5
6
7
8
9 Totals
SCHEDULE A-29
Account 223 - Payables to Associated Companies
Balance Rate of Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) . {b) (c) (d) {e)
10 | #2233 Payroll Clearing 119,6835.74 N/A
11 | #2235 Due to Affiliate (Trade Payables) 962,484.89 N/A
12
13
14 Totals 1,082,120.63 0.00 0.00
SCHEDULE A-30
Account 230 - Other Current and Accrued Liabilities
Balance
Line Description End of Year
No. (a) {c)
15 [Franchise Taxes Accrued 213,966.73
16 |Retention 211,245.80
17 |Regulatory Commission Reserve 1,183,133.00
18 |PUC Surcharge Accrued 58 087.43
19 |Power Accrued 112,443.43
20 |Imported Water Accrued 537,570.00
21 |Job Closes Accrued | 77,747.57
22 |Other Accrual 840,926.05
23 {Payrall Accrued 146,174,98
24
25
26
27 Total 3,382,194.99




oopeZ'e {€67204'006'9) BZ'VLEPOS gz ivr'piv't  [(16°222'612°L) 00 pER'P (8Z'9t'6¥9'2) sielog Pl
£l

- H

i

) o

{eLo8L'cRE'L) (oo'vLE'eEt) (eLzie'6vZ’s) saxe} swooul paligjeg| 6

Pp'Zo9'z5¢ Z9LLZ'609 00°000'5PL (00'882'502) (81" 29z'962}) SOX) 3Woau| [esdpay| g

000 soxe) jespay 18Yio] £

90°/05'28 (90'206°48) 000 (‘ama1 abe p|o) e juod s 'pa4| g9

g88'€59°1L (8e'€59°L) 000 xe] @aurinsy) Juawhoidwaun [B13pa4} G

000 S9Xe] |eao] pue 3jeis Iayip| v

6v°046°'9 (6¥'0.6'9) 000 xB) SoueInsu awioldwaun aeig| ¢

0597161 ge ote'rl 00'000'00E (00°020'cL) (88°€60'#0L) xe} asjyouel) uojesodiod e[ 2

00'PeZ'Y (proce's) 2Z099'v1 £8'S1E'EEE (8r'c8L 0bE) 0o'rER'y (6rz1) Auadoid jeuossad pue jeas uo saxel | |
W ) W B) ®) @ @ (®) ON
(Z€L 120v ul Py)) {gzz WNoIavy) sjusunsnipy 183\ Jea ) Buung EERCTR panizoy {guononisu) asg) Uy

saxe .r piedalg panJooy saxe| Buung pabieyn piedalg saxe] XE] JO pUly
pled saxe| e # gy
HVYIA 40 NI 3DNVYIvE HVYIA 40 ONINNID3E IDONVIVE

‘Aoyine Buixe) au o)
saxe} |ans jo leyiwsue) Buipuad asmiaylo Jo suononpap
[loifed yBnouyy payoajiod saxe) Jo saxe] aWoaul paLaap
©} 10adsas itM S21NUD 9|NPaLDs S1y) U 9pR|aUL tou 0
"Sjunusoe pue sjuswpedap Apnn o) Buipiosose (p) uwinico
‘pabieyo saxe} jo vonnquisip e 10} 'Ze abied ,'yyw3A
ONIHNG A3DUVHD SIXVL, PRIIU2 3NPaYRs 835 9
‘sasaljualed Aq mEmEum:.__um nqap seubisag
‘Juaunsnipe yoed ulejdxa pue () uLN|oD vl SIUNOXoE
xe) piedasd pue pansaoe sy jo sjuswnsnipe (g ;U3 G

"1B3A |yoe2 10}

Aisesedas moys aq P|NOYS SULNICD ||B JO LoNBWLO)
-ut paainbay oy "JeaA | UBL) BIoW SJBACO XB) AUE )| b

‘sjunodoe xe} piedasd

pue parIdde UEW) JBLIO SJUNCIE IO SUoNeIado O) 1DaNp

pabieys pue pied saxe) (9) pue ‘5eak auno 0} a|qesbieyo

saxe) pledsid jo sucipodoud 1o} saxe) piedaid o} payipasn

sjunowe (q) ‘peniaoe Saxe) o) palipalo sienase (8)

ybinoly) sjuncooe Jalyio pue suoyesado 0) pabieys saxe}
apnou) *{p) utunjos "seak ay) Guunp pableya saxe} ¢

saxe ) pledald pue paniooy - §ZZ Junosoy

LE-V ITNAIHIOS

"S9XE) @SIY] jO UCISN|OUI AU} Aq PaJaaye 10U SI JNPaYDs ay)
Jo Bupueeq sy (a) pue (p) suwnjoo Ul Y1og SjUNowWe
3y} J13IUJ "BNPAYJS BU} LI PAPNIdUI 3q PINOYS 'SSXE)
paniaoe 1o pledaud o) pabielyo jou 's1 ey} 'sjuncoaoe jeuy
0] 1au1p pabieys pue Jesk ay) Buunp pied 'saxe] 'z
‘pabieyo sem paIas) sem Xe) 3y} Lolym uo [euseur ay)
Y21ym 0} sjunooaae al o) pabieys uaag aaey yolym saxe}
$9jes Jayjo pue auljosel apnjaul jou o Jeak ay) buunp
sjunod9e iaylo pue suoljesado o) pabieys saxe) 1o} 3y)
MOYS 0] Pue sjuncdoe xe) panisoe pue piedaid pauquod
2y} jo ssejnatped aa1b o) papuaiul 1 INpayDs SILL L

. .




[44
Lz
(aquasap) fayip| 0Z
spuog] 64
yaols pauajaid| gt
¥ooys vowwo)| 2}
(p) @ - G)] (e) "ON
panss| JaquinN uoisoa | s1ey 1saraiul (yseD ueyy Jayi0) aun
junotuy oNd Jo puapiAIg UOIIBIBPISUO D JAYI() JO AJundag Jo adA ]
‘M0|3q S|1e1ap aAIB SJoB1U0D BIUBAPE LOIDNJISUOD 10} 3BuBYDXS Ul PANSSI 2J9M ''0) 'SPLOY '%201S J|
95 ¥GA'LPE L1 | X00000000000000X Jeak jo pus aouejeg| gy
LZ'88E' V0L XOCXOOOOOCO00X JeaA buunp sabiey) - |gJoigng Sl
J0OOOOONBOONNX (mojaq |1e38p J2)ua) S1981U0T J0) pablUEyoXg SalINdag ¥l
000 XRRXRRXIOOOOONK 597 190V O) sJajsuel) |ejo | €l
XOOOCOOOXKXXNK Juno3asIp ypom juasaud o} ang A
YOOCOODEEODN0K S}ORIUOD JO uolendxa 0) ang] LL
YOO | X00000000000KK UoHaNIISUOY JO PIY U] SUOHNQLIUCY - §9Z 192y O) SIBJSUBS] ol
LZ°88E'v0L O0OOCCO0OONXX spunyal |ejoj 6
XXX | 1288 Y04 SISEQ YLIOM JUBSII4 g
3000000000 siseq )50 ajeuoipodold N
X00OOOOIOO00OK siseq anuaaal jo abejuaiay 9
XXOTOOOCOOOX | 3OO XX spunyay =
JODORA XX XXX [ 200000COONNAKNK Jedh buunp sabieyyn v
€8 ZPO'ZSO'EE  |PO000C0OOMXCOO0K Jeah Buunp suonippe snid sauejeq Bulwuibag - [ejoigng €
X0000SOOCO00C000 Ieahk buunp suolppy z
CRZHO'ZSO'EL [ X00000000000000¢ 1eak jo Buiuwbaq aouejeg 1
(0) (q) (e) ‘oN
unowy aun

UOIJONJIISUOY J0) SBIUBAPY - LpZ JUNODIY
¢e-V 37INA3HOS



EED e ||
zl
b
oL
INON 6
8
L
(B) #)] (3) (p) (0 . () (e) ‘ON
IEBA JO pug unouly pabeyn unouly SWwia)} Jo aImenN leaj Jo UNo2oY aunn
aoueleg JUNOOYY Buuuibag
alueeg
SLI3YD $S11830
SOAI9S3Y SNO3UR||3ISIN - BAISNIOU| ‘86Z O) $SZ SIUNODDY
vE-v 31NA3IHOS
[95'80c269°C . T B0 9
G
¥
€
96 v¥S'C6E : JVID - dnudAay paiseq £eve#| 2z
00'%92'862'C : shpal) pausiaq B0 ZTY-0ZheH| L
(@ (e) ‘ON |i
1ea JO pug waj)| aunn
aoue|eg

S)IPaID PeLIajeQ JaYIQ - ZHZ JUNOIDY
£€-V 31NA3HOS



.
'
I
i
'
|
!
l
|
'
'
'
I
)
'
'
i
|
1

SCHEDULE A-35
Account 265 - Contributions in Aid of Construction

Instructions for Preparation of Schedule of Contributions in Aid of Construction

' The credit balance in the account other than that portion of the

balance relating to nondepreciable property (column d), to property
retired prior to January 1, 1995 {column e), and to the estimated amount
of depreciation accrued to January 1, 1955 {column f), shali be written off
through charges to this account and credits to Account 250 -

Reserve for Depreciation of Utility Plant over a period equal to the
estimated service life of the property invoived. Upon retirement of
depreciable property for which a depreciation reserve has been created

through charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the

appropriate plant account and concurrently charged to Account 250,
If the property is retired prior to the service life originally estimated, the
balance in this account with respect to the retired property shall be

transferred to the depreciation reserve account.

2 That portion of the balance applicable to nondepreciable property

shall remain unchanged until the property is sold or otherwise retired.
Upon retirement, the cost of such nondepreciable property acquired by
donation or through use of donated funds shall be credited to the
appropriate plant account and charged to this account 1o clear the credit
balance carried herein.
? That portion of the balance representing donations on property retired

prior to Janaury 1, 1955 (column e}, and the amount of depreciation
accrued to January 1, 1955, on property in service (column f), shall not
be transterred from this account or otherwise disposed of without first
receiving written authorization from the Commission.

Subject to Amortization

. Not Subject to Amortization

Depreciation
Property in Service Accrued through
After Dec. 31, 1954 Property Dec. 31, 1954
Retired on Property
Total Non- Before in Service at
Line item All Columns Depreciable Depreciable Jan, 1, 1955 Dec. 31, 1954
No. (a) (b) - (c) {d) (e) (f)
1 [Balance beginning of year 43,909,502.06
2 |Add; Credits to account during year XXXXXK XX HXXXXX XX AXXXXX XX]  XXAXX XX XXXXXXX XX
3 Contributions received during year 4,361,706.00 XXXAX XX XXXXXXX XX
4 Other credits®
5 Total credits 48,271,208.08
6 |Deduct: Debits to account during year HXXKXX XX XXXKXX XX KUAXAX XX XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XX
7 Depreciation charges for year 1,299,652.56 AXXXXKX XX]  XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XX
8 Nondepreciable donated property retired XXKKXK KX XXXXX XX XUAXXXX XX
9 Other debits*
10 Total debits 1,299,652.56
11 |Balance end of year 46,971,555.50

*Indicate nature of these items and show the accounts affected by the contra entries.



»

SCHEDULE B-1

Account 501 - Operating Revenues

Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line ACCOUNT Current Year Preceding Year in (Brackets)
No. | Acct. {a) (b) {©) {d)
1 I WA‘?ER SERVICE REVENUES
2 601 |Metered sales to general customers
3 601.1 Commercial sales 6011,12,15,16,18,19,92.95 13,077,334.98 11,632,246.74 1,445,088.24
4 601.2 Industrial sales 6014, 17 1,058,570.10 972,349.62 86,220.48
5 601.3 Sales to public authorities 6013 1,891,892.64 1,622,088.54 269,804.10
] Sub-total 16,027,797.72 14,226 684.90 1,801,112.82
7 | 602 |Unmetered sales to general customers
8 602.1 Commercial sales
8 602.2 Industral sales
10 602.3 Sales to public authorities
11 Sub-total 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 | 603 |Sales to irrigation customers
13 603.1 Metered sales 6030, 31 113,858.08 148,474.73 (34,616.65)f
14 603.2 Unmetered sales _"
15 Sub-total 113,858.08 148,474.73 (34,616.65)
16 | 604 [Private fire protection service 6040, 41, 42 616,627.64 610,461.98 6,165.66
17 | 605 |Public fire protection service
18 | 606 |Sales to other water utilities for resale
19 | 607 |Sales to governmental agencies by contracts
20 | 608 |Interdepartmental sales
21 | 609 |Other sailes or service  6090,91,94 174,847.58 248,100.95 (73,253.37)
22 Sub-total 791,475.22 858,562.93 (67,087.71)
23 Total water service revenues 16,933,131.02 15,233,722 .56 1,699,408.46
24 - . OTHER WATER REVENUES
25 | 611 |Miscellaneous service revenues 6110, 6112 11,384.34 7,000.00 4,384.34
26 | 612 |Rent from water property
27 | 613 [Interdepartmental rents
28 | 614 |Other water revenues 6111, 6093, 6140-44 429,892.42 119,133.21 310,759.21
29 Total other water revenues 441,276.76 126,133.21 315,143.55
IL. 30 | 501 Total operating revenues 17,374,407.78 15,359,855.77 2,014,552.01 |
SCHEDULE B-1a
Operating Revenues Apportioned to Cities and Towns
Line Location Operating Revenues
No. (a) (b)
31 [Operations not within incorporated cities'

32 LA County Code 3

33 LA County Code 4

34 SEE ATTACHED
35 |Operations within incorporated territory

36 City or town of Santa Clarita City Code 1
37 City or town of Santa Clarita City Code 2
38 City or town of

39 City or town of

40 City or town of

41

42

43

44

" Should be segregated to operating districts.



3

SCHEDULE B-1a

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY
County Ordinance: 91-0042F
City Ordinance: 91-5

Calendar Year 2004
Total Reported Revenue for Year 2004 by City and County Codes
City Code 1 $6,718,300.64
City Code 2 3,840,653.77
County Code 3 730,594.86
County Code 4 5,811,363.51
$17,100,912.78
Codes 1 and 2 Within the City of Santa Clarita
Codes 3 and 4 ' Within unincorporated Los Angeles County
Codes 1 and 3 VWC has prior rights easément
Codes 2and 4 QOccupancy in Public R/W is by Franchise
franchise.20042005.XLS,2/14/2005 PUCANNUALSCHEDB1A



*

SCHEDULE B-2

Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities

Respondent should'use the group of accounts applicable to its ctass

Line

Acct.

Account
{a)

Class

Amount
Cuirent Year
(b)

Amount
Preceding Year
(c)

Net Change

Ouring Year -
Show Decrease

in [Brackets]

(d)

|. SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSE

Qperation

701

Operation supervision and engineering

124,813.06

120,928.48

3.883.58

701

Operation supervision, labor and expenses

702

Operation labor and expenses

703

Miscellaneous expenses

5,520.00

245.00

5,275.00

704

Purchased water

c

3,461,244 .98

2,248,829.08

1,212,415.90

Maintenance

706

Maintenance supervision and engineering

706

Maintenance of structures and facilities

707

Maintenance of structures and improvements

708

Maintenance of collect and impound reservoirs

P12 (2 PP (>
m

708

Maintenance of source of supply facilities

709

Maintenance of lake, river and other intakes

710

Maintenance of springs and tunnels

711

Maintenance of wells

52,740.70

124,730.11

(71,989.41)

712

Maintenance of supply mains

713

Maintenance of other source of supply plant

pdpdbd bl b

Total source of supply expense

3,644,318.74

2,494,733.67

1,149,585.07

Il. PUMPING EXPENSES

Operation

721

Operation supervision and engineering

o]
m

721

Operation supervision labor and expense

722

Power production labor and expense

722

723

Power production labor, expenses and fuel
Fuel for power production )

724

Pumping labor and expenses

725

Miscellaneous expenses

726

Fuel or power purchased for pumping

2|22 P] >
(o))

1,342,329.65

1,335,896.02

6,433.63

Maintenance

729

Maintenance supervision and engineering

m

170,646.28

175,301.58

(4,655.29)

729

Maintenance of structures and equipment

730

Maintenance of structures and improvements

731

Maintenance of power production equipment

732

Maintenance of pumping equipment

118,117.30

95,719.46

22,397.84

733

Maintenance of other pumping plant

x| |
w|w|m|m

w|wlw|w|w|w|wlw[r|r[rmlnlm|olriolfm] a2 ala] a2l =] = =
~N|o| o a0 = |Oo|e| oo | & |win = | o|o|o| oo a|w|n] S| o @R N @ o] w215

1,631,093.24

1,606,917.06

24,176.18

Total pumping expenses




L]

.

SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Continued)

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicable to Its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year | Preceding Year | in [Brackets]
No. | Acct. {a) AlB{C {b) {c) (d)
1 . WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES
2 Operation
3 | 741 {Operation supervision and engineering AlB
4 | 741 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
5 | 742 |Operation labor and expenses A 60,121.84 56,086.81 4,035.03
6 | 743 |Miscellaneous expenses AlB 92,908.28 87,331.31 5,576.97
7 | 744 |Chemicals and filtering materials AjB 86,856.33 91,556.02 {4,699.69)
8 Maintenance
9 | 746 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
10 | 746 |Maintenance of structures and equipment C
11 | 747 [Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB
12 | 748 |Maintenance of water treatment equipment AlB
13 Total water treatment expenses 239.886.45 234,974.14 4,912.31
14 IV. TRANS. AND DIST. EXPENSES
15 Operation
16 | 751 {Operation supervision and engineering AlB 118,672.58 111,775.86 6,896.72
17 | 751 {Operation supervision, labor and expenses Cc
18 | 752 {Storage facilities expenses A 32,569.43 33,793.07 {1,223.64)
19 | 752 |Operation labor and expenses B
20 | 753 |Transmission and distribution lines expenses A
21 | 754 [Meter expenses A 412.95 898.21 (485.26)
22 ) 755 [Customer installations expenses A
23 | 756 |Miscellaneous expenses A 71,336.49 74,879.92 {3,543.43)
24 Maintenance - :
25 | 758 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
26 | 758 |Maintenance of structures and plant C
27 | 759 |Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB
28 | 760 |Maintenance of reservoirs and tanks AlB 18,978.88 34,767.32 (15,788.44)
29 | 761 |Maintenance of trans. and distribution mains A 227.616.64 143,194.67 84,421,97
30 | 761 [Maintenance of mains 1B
31 | 762 |Maintenance of fire mains. A
32 | 763 [Maintenance of services A 140,928.95 135,860.00 5,068.95
33 | 763 |[Maintenance of other trans. and distribution plant B
34 | 764 |Maintenance of meters A 54,134.64 54,834.20 (699.56)
35 | 765 |Maintenance of hydrants A 40,482.44 19,421.12 21,061.32
36 | 766 |Maintenance of miscellaneous plant A :
[ 37 Total transmission and distribution expenses 705,133.00 609,424.37 95,708.63




SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities {Conciuded)

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicable to its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year | Preceding Year in [Brackets]
No. | Acct. (a) A Cc {b) {c) (d)
1] V. CUSTOMER ACCOUNT EXPENSES
2 Operation
3 | 771 |Supervision A 169,253 .41 160,039.74 §,213.67
4 | 771 |Superv., meter read., other customer acct expenses C
5 | 772 |Meter reading expenses A
6 | 773 |Customer records and collection expenses A 416,697.47 388,492.84 28,204.63
7 1 773 |Customer records and accounts expenses
8 | 774 |Miscellaneous customer accounts expenses A
9 | 775 [Uncollectible accounts AlB|C 19,200.00 20,500.00 (1,300.00)
10 Total customer account expenses 605,150.88 569,032.58 36,118.30
11 VI. SALES EXPENSES
12 Operation )
13 | 781 |Supervision A
14 | 781 |Sales expenses C
15 | 782 |Demonstrating and selling expenses A
16 | 783 |Advertising expenses A
17 | 784 {Miscellaneous sales expenses A
18 | 785 |Merchandising, jobbing and contract work A
19 Total sales expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 VIl. ADMIN. AND GENERAL EXPENSES
21 Operation
22 { 791 |Administrative and general salaries A|B[C| 2,596,244.98 639,772.72 1,956,472.26
23 { 792 |Office supplies and other expenses A[B|C| 357,119.77 327,226.77 29,893.00
24 { 793 |Property insurance A 678,760.93 493,412.56 185,348.37
25 | 793 [Property insurance, injuries and damages C
26 | 794 |Injuries and damages A 95,654.24 127,034.66 (31,380.42)
27 | 795 |Employees’ pensions and benefits A|lB|C| 696,694.01 542,308.14 154,385.87
28 | 796 |Franchise requirements A C 215,223.00 190,479.00 24,749.00
29 | 797 [Regulatory commission expenses A{B|C 60,000.00 172,328.90 {112,328.90)
30 [ 798 {Outside services employed A 238,161.21 740,702.64 (502,541.43)
31 | 798 {Miscellanequs other general-expenses
32 | 798 |Miscellaneous other general operation expenses C
33 | 799 (Miscellanegus general expenses A 189,454.48 168,053.11 21,401.37
34 Maintenance
35 [ 805 {Maintenance of general plant Al|B|C 98,797.68 87,259.29 11,538.39
36 Total administrative and general expenses 5,226,115.30 | 3,488,577.79 1,737,537.51
37 Vill. MISCELLANEQUS
38 | 811 |Rents AIB}C
39 | 812 |Administrative expenses transferred - Cr, AIB[C| (189,280.00}] (178,800.00) (10,480.00)
40 | 813 {Duplicate charges - Cr. A C (60.00) (60.00) ) 0.00
41 Total miscellaneous {188,340.00)| (178,860.00) {10.480.00)
42 Total operating expenses . |11,862,357.61 | 8,824,759.61 3,037,558.00




Q00L0'Le 00°0 000 16292'v61L'L | 16'2L2'61Z°L sjejol ZC
14
0Z
6l
gl
Ll

00'8g82's0/ 00'882'50. 005 XE} alodul |erspadl Gl
saxe} [elapa} Jagi0| S|
00'9ZL'61 90°L8E'R9 90°205'/8 £206 JOB 5U0ijnguiuod aoueInsul [ei1apad| bl
00°'L9T 98'262'L 88°£59'L P10 xe] soue.nsur IWawhoidwaun erapad| ¢
saxe) [edo] pue aeys 1ayin| z1L
00°€25'L 6V LYF'S 6v°046'9 $.06 Xe] aduemsul juswho|dwaun aelg] 1|
00°0.0'c2 00'0.0'€L 0,06 xej aslysueyy ‘dioo sieis| 01
8r'£8.'0PE | 8¥'€8/°0pE L20S Auadoud jeuossad pue jeas uo sexet| 6
)] (a) (p) (2} (@) (e) ON
(1unoooy ywo) (— wnoaov) (125 wnoaov) (£05 wnoooy) Jes ), Buung X jo puny aun
pazieyden JBayio Aynnuon 191BM, pableyd
saxe] |[elo]
(pabieyo unoooe pue sqesndde steym Juswpedap AN moyg)
QIDUVYHD SIXVL JO NOILNFIYLSIa :

‘Ajuoyyne Buixe) ay) o)

$3Xe] 4ans o [BjIwsuel; Buipuad asimiayglo Jo suononpap

lie:fed ybnouy) pala9)|eo SaxXe} Jo 'SIXE) BLIGIUN paLIS)Ip
o} 12adsal Yjm SaUIUB SINPaYDS SIUY) Ul @pnjou; Jou og'g

‘vz obed 'saxe) piedald pue panuioy, panua sjnpayss

jo (p) uwmos Aq umoys Sjunowe ayy Y aasbe piroys
{q) vwinoo U umoys se pabieyo saxe] (B0} BY 1S

‘xey} yons Buucipodde jo siseq ay) sjoulooy
B U] 9)BJS JUNCODE 10 Jusupedsp AN suUQ uel) Slow
o} ucipedde o) Alessaoau sem Y yoiym xe) Aue 104
‘paZijelded saxe) Joy
1deoxa pabieyd Junoooe jo Jaqunu pue Jawpedsp Agn
au} Uloq ous () 01 (9) SLWINJO Ll UMOYS 3q PIROYS
panguisip alam pableyd soxe) Yoiym o) sjunosse ayl e

Jeap Buung pabieyn saxey - 206 Junoaoy

a9 37NA3HOS

‘sjunowe [enjoe 1o
pajetsa Jayiaym pajeubisap pue sjoulon) e se umoys ag
PINoYs ABU) "UMOUY 1B SIXE] YONS JO SIUNOWE PaeWRSa
Jo [enjoe auyy §| "paBreyo sem paima| sem Xel ay) yoiym
ue [eusiew syl Yarym 0} sjuncooe o} pabielo usaq aaey
. y2iym SoxEe) $3(ES Jayio pue auljoseb spnpoul jou oq'Z
-seak ay Buunp sjunosoe
[euy soul0 pue suciesade o) pabieyo saxel 210} J0 uoy
-NQuIsip Junoode au) aalb 0] papualul sI aNPayos S|

000 [E30L g

L

9

S

L4

£

[

3NON) |
unowy {e) 'ON
uondussaq aun

suoneiadQ 0} ajqeabieysn sasso Apadoid - 905 JUNOIIY

€-8 37Ng3HOS




SCHEDULE B-5
Reconciliation of Reported Net Income With Taxable Income for Federal Taxes

1. Report hereunder a reconciliation of reported net income for the come as if a separate return were to be filed, indicating, how-
year with taxable income used in computing Federal income tax accruals ever, inter-company amounts to be eliminated in such con-
and shaw computation of such tax accruals. The reconciliation shall be solidated return. State names of group members, tax assigned
submitted even though there is no taxable income for the year, Descrip- to each greup member, and basis of allecation, assignment,
tions should clearly indicate the nature of each reconciling amount, or sharing of the consolidated tax among the group members

2. If the utility is a member of a group which files a consolidated 3. Show taxable year if other than calendar year

Federal tax return, reconcile reported net ingome with taxable net in- fromeme-estomee-es
Line Particulars Amount
No. {a) {b)

1 [Net income for the year per SChedule B, PA0E 7.........o..oooovovvvrvrosesveeesreeseeseeseceeeressmrerasessssseeasemsseasease s eeneeeen. 1,006,261

2 |[Reconciling amounts (list first additional income and unallowable deductions, followed by additional

3 daductions for non-taxable income):

4 Income Tax Expense 778,358

5 Pre-tax income 1,784,619

6

7 T&E 50% 2,603

8 Deferred revenue grossup {73,495)

9 CIAC grossup received 103,571

10 Association Dues 28,796

11 Repayment of 89-91 loans 17,749

12 Regulatory Reserve 276,133

13 Bad Debt Reserve {1,032)

14 CIAC received 296,923

15 Advance refunds {425,613)

16 Repayment of 92-96 loans 31,167

17 Section 263a capitalized G&A 116,663

18 Tax loss on Sale/Abandonment {57,703)

19 Capitalized Interest 288,720

20 | Tax/Book depreciation difference (1.722,223)

21 Prior year state laxes {259,914)

22 Miscellaneous ' 188,000 |

23 Federal Taxable Income 504, 064

24 Federal tax rate 34%|

25 Current federal tax payable 202,288

26 Deferred federal tax 503,000

27 Total federal tax expense 705,288

28

29 STATE:

30 Federal Taxable Income 504 964

31 Adjustments to get lo state taxable income 209,495

32 State Taxable Income 894,459

33 State tax rate 8.84%

34 Current state tax payable 79,070 |

35 Deferred state tax {6,000!]

36 73.070

37

38 Tolal Income Tax Expense 778,358

39

40

A1 [Federal ta) NELINCOMIE. ...................oeceeeeereereerese e esereses s cveiense s ensssresestsstess st sabisbesssoesestneestaseaesesesseeeesensersesmmeeseees
42 |Computation of tax:

43

44

45

46 [Tax per return




SCHEDULE B-6

Account 521 - Income fron Nonutility Operations

Line

Description

(a)

Revenue Expenses

(b) {c)

Net Income
(d)

NONE

sl

Tolals

SCHEDULE B-7

Account 526 - Miscellaneous Nonoperating Revenue

Line

Description

(a)

Amount

(b)

NONE

Totals

SCHEDULE B-8

Account 527 - Nonoperating Revenue Deductions (Dr.)

Line
No.

Description
(a)

Amount

{b)

14

15

NONE

16

17

Total

Account 5

SCHEDULE B-9
35 - Other Interest Charges

Line
No.

" Description

(a)

Amount

{b)

19

20

NONE

21

22

Total

SCHEDULE B-10

Account 538 - Misceltaneous Income Deductions

Line
No.

Description

{a)

Amount
(b)

23

Balancing / Memorandum Account Overcollection

170,300.00

24

Nonproductive assets

105,833.00

25

26

27

Total

276,133.00




-

SCHEDULE C-1
" Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, etc., During Year

Give the required particulars of all contracts or other agreements in effect in the course of the
year between the respondent and any corporation, association, partnership or person covering
supervision and/or management of any department of the respondents affairs such as
accounting, engineering, financing, construction or operation, and show the paymenlts under
such agreements and also the payments for advice and services to a corporation or
Line|corporations which directly or indirectly control respondent through stock ownership
No.
1 [ 1 Didthe respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person
2 covering supervision and/or management of its own affairs during the year?
3 Answer (Yes or No) ' YES
4 | 2 Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement
5 The Newhall Land and Farming Company (NLF)
6 | 3 Date of original contract or agreement. 1/5/94 Copy provided with 1994 report
7 | 4 Date of each supplement or agreement.
8 New contract dated January 1 of each subsequent year
9 Note: File with the report a copy of every contract, agreement, supplement or amendment mentioned above
10 unless a copy of the instrument in due form has been furnished in which case a definite reference to the repont
11 of the respondent relative to which it was furnished will suffice.
12 | 5 Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or managment $159,900
13{ 6 Towhom paid Same as above
14 | 7 Nature of payment General & Administrative, Info Systems, Income Taxes
15| 8 Amounts paid for each class of service G&A and Info Systems  $147,900
16 Income Taxes $12,000
17 | 9 Base for determination of such amounts Study of comparable amounts
18
19 [ 10 Distribution of payments:
20 (a) Charged to operating expenses . $159,900
21 (b) Charged to capital accounts 0
22 (c) Charged to other accounts 0
23 Total $159,900
24 | 11 Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts.
25 Number and Title of Account
26 7925 Intercompany G&A
27
28
29 Total $159,900
30 | 12 What relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or
31 managing concerns? NLF owns 100% of Valencia Water Company




V-----—---—‘-

SCHEDULE C-2

Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Parnter
Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensation in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances, or
for the use of a private automobile, {If the word "none” truly states the fact it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.}

Account
Line Nature of Allowance Charged| Amount
No. (a) (b) (c)
7
2 NONE
3
4
5
6 Total
SCHEDULE C-3
Employees and Their Compensation
(Charged to Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Schedule B-2)
Total Salaries
Number at and Wages Paid
Line Classification End of Year During Year
No. . (a) _ (b) (c)
7 |Employees - Source of supply #7010, 7011 2 124,813.06
8 |Employees - Pumping #7290 6 170,646.29
9 |Employees - Water treatment #7420 2 60,121.84
10 [Employees - Transmission and distribution #7510 4 118,672.58
11 [Employees - Customer account #7710,7731,7732 12 308,239.48
12 |Employees - Sales
13 [Employees - Administrative #7910, 7911 7 2,5693,478.55
14 General officers
15 General office
16 Totals 33 3,375,971.80
SCHEDULE C-4
Record of Accidents During Year
TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY
Date of | Employees on Duty Public’ Total Company Other
Linej Accident [ Killed Injured | Killed | Injured Number | Number|Amount [Number |Amount
Nol (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) H - (9) (h) (1) {}
17 [INONE
18
19
20 |Totals

" Accidents to employees not on duty should be included in "Public" accidents




*

SCHEDULE C-5
Expenditures for Political Purposes

Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures incurred or made to elect or defeat a candidate for public office; or to place
any measure on the ballot; at any election, or to keep it from being placed on the ballot at any election, or to support or defeat
any measure on the ballot; at an election, or to support or defeat any proposed legislation, also name the account or accounts
te which the expenditures herein mentioned have been charged. (If the word “none"” truly states the fact, it should be given

as the answer to this inquiry.)

1_[California Water Association  PAC — $12,055 |
2
3
4
5
SCHEDULE C-6
Loans to Directors, or Officers, or Shareholders
Show hereunder the amount of loans to directors, or officers, or shareholders and the terms and conditions
of such loans. Among other things, show the name of each director, or officer, or shareholder, receiving
a loan or loans, the amount of each loan, the rate of interest payable on such loan or loans, the maturity date
of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized each loan. [f such
authorization was given. (If the word "none" truly states the fact, it should be inen as the answer to this inquiry.)
6 T None —“
=
8
9
10
A




B

SCHEDULE D-1
Sources of Supply and Water Developed

STREAMS FLOWIN ............. (unit)* Annual
Frem Stream Quantities
Line or Creek Location of Priority Right Diversions Diverted
No. | Diverted into* {Name) Diversion Point Claim |Capacity| Max, Min. |..oooiiinnns (Unit)| Remarks
1
2 {NOT APPLICABLE
3
4
5
WELLS Annual
Pumping Quantities
Line At Plant Num- 'Depth to Capacity Pumped
No. | (Name or Number) Location ber Dimensions Water | oo (Unity | (Unitf’] Remarks
6 :
7 |SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE D-1
8
9
10
FLOW IN Annual
TUNNELSANDSPRINGS | ... ... (Unit)? “Quantities
Line ‘ Used _
No. | Designation Location Number Maximum Minimum v {UNit)’] Remarks
11
12 [NOT APPLICABLE
13
14
15
Purchased Water for Resale
16 |Purchased from Castaic Lake Water Agency
17 lAnnual quantities purchased 18,409.88 (Unit chosen)1 ACRE FEET
18
19
* Slate ditch, pipe line, reservair, atc,, with name, i any.
1 Average depth to waler surface below ground surface,
2 The quantity unit in established use for expressing water stored and used In large amounts is the acre foot, which equals 42,560 cubic feat; in domestic
us® the thousand gallon or the hundred cubic feet. The rate of flow or discharge in larger amounts is expressed in cubic feet per second, in gations per
minute, in gallons per day, or in the miner’s inch. Piease be caraful to state the unit used.
- SCHEDULE D-2
Description of Storage Facilities
Line i Combined Capacity
No. Type Number (Gallons or Acre Feet) Remarks
20 |A. Collecting reservoirs
21 Concrete
22 Earth
23 Wood
24 |B. Distribution reservoirs
25 Concrete
26 Earth
27 Wood
28 |C. Tanks
29 Wood
30 Metal 21 49.68 |million gallons
31 Concrete 1 2.00 |million gallons
32 Totals 22 51.68 |million gallons




(1
(@)
(3)
4)
(5)
&
@)
(8)
(9
(10)
(an
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(18)
(1n
(18)
(19)
(20)
21
(22)
(23)

(24)

SCHEDULE D-1 WELLS

STANDING PUMPING ANNUAL
, DIMENSIONS WATER  CAPACITY  PUMPAGE
PLANT LOCATION (CASING DIA. X DEPTH)  DEPTH (FT.) (GPM) (AF)
157  CIVIC CENTER 14" X 2008" 94 1,500
159  PICO CANYON 14" X 1900" 118 600 9.14
160  SCE SUBSTATION 16" X 2000 80 2.000 1,526.37
201 VALENCIA BLVD 18" X 1700° 99 2,400 147.68
205  VALENCIA BLVD 18" X 1950° 96 2,500 812.96
206 MAGIC MOUNTAIN 18" X 2060' 53 2,000
D HASLEY CANYON 18" X 142 30 1,050 833.21
E15  COMMERCE CENTER 18" x 180" 34 1,400
[ AVENUE SCOTT 127X 172" 24 150
N PARDEE FIELD 16" X 280' a7 1,250 587.39
N7  PARDEE FIELD 18" X 200° 34 2,000
N8  PARDEE FIELD 18" X 210 34 2,000
02  BOUQUET CYN 18" X 158" 46 1,700 1,096.35
T2  SOLEDADCYN 18" X 150 58 800 822.49
T4  SOLEDAD CANYON 14" X 142° 61 800 746.98
U3  SOLEDAD CYN 18" X 140" NOTE 1 1,000
Us LA AQUEDUCT 14" X 130° 62 900 624.71
U6  PANHANDLE 18" X 176' 59 1,000
W9 SAN FRANCISQUITO 14" X 160" 39 800 566.31
W10 SAN FRANCISQUITO 16" X 190" 47 1,500 1,536.56
w11 SAN FRANCISQUITO 18" X 180’ 45 1,000 122.91
S6  BRIDGEPORT 18" X 230" 39 1,500 2,300.90
s7 A BRIDGEPORT 18" X 240° 35 1,500 470.50
S8  BRIDGEPORT 18" X 231° 45 1,500 153.45
e
12,357.91
—_—

NOTE 1: WELL ABANDONED DURING 2ND QUARTER 2004

PUCANNUL2004.XL.S,2/24/2005

D-1Wells



1

SCHEDULE D-3
Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches {State Which)

[Cine
No. Oto5 6to 10 11t020 | 211030 31to 40 41 to 50 51t0 75 76 t0 100
1 {Ditch
2 |Flume
3 [Lined conduit
4
5 Totals N/A
A, LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES - Concluded
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (State Which)
[Cine | Total
No. 101 to 200 | 201 to 300| 301 to 400|401 to 500 501 to 750 751 to 100 Over 1000 | All Lengths
6 |Ditch
7 |Flume
8 |Lined conduit
9
10 Totals N/A
B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING
Line
No. 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 sub total
11 |Cast Iron 0
12 [Cast Iron (cement lined) 410 30 378 780 280 4,928 610 7,476
13 |Concrete 0
14 |Copper 0
13 {Riveted steel 0
16 {Standard screw 0
17 |Screw or welded casing 0
18 |Cement - asbestos 13,681 | 124,015 220865 | 102696 ] 121009 | 75,010 44 765 5,562 708,503
19 {Welded steel 248 4,167 519 27.071 11,491 2,739 46.235
20 |[Wood 0
21 [Other - PVC 11,315 85304 | 280714 | 100,606 | 156,155 73,645 |[125,647 54,840 898,125
22 Totals{ 24,896 1{ 209977 | 515836 | 204.199| 277944 (176906 186,831 63,751 1,660,340
B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING - Conchded
Other Sizes
Line| {Specity Sizes) Total
No. 20 21 24 27 30 36 sub total All Sizes
23 |Cast lron 0 0
24 |Cast Iron (cement lined) 493 750 320 2,783 5.580 9,926 17,402
25 [Concrete 0 0
26 [Copper 0 0
27 |Riveted steel 0 0
28 |Standard screw 0 0
29 |Screw or welded casing 0 0
30 |[Cement - asbestos 3,229 3229 711,732
31 |Welded steel 40 1,859 1,520 9,511 0 321 13251 58,486
32 [Wood 0 0
33 |Other - PVC 9,149 8,567 17,718 915,842
34 Totals| 12,911 1,859 10,837 9,831 2,783 | 5,301 0 44,122 1,704,462




£ B B B B B NN N B &I ¥ &= N I & I I I N

*

SCHEDULE D-4

Number of Active Service Connections

Metered - Dec 31 Flat Rate - Dec 31
Prior Current Prior Current
Classification Year Year Year Year
Commercial {inctuding domestic) 24,253 25,716
lIndustrial 449 448
[lPublic authorities 476 484
[itrrigation 3 3
{Other: Metered Construction 680 578
[[Other - Recycted 2 9
I Subtotal 25,863 27,238 0 0
Private fire connections 947 1,058
Public fire hydrants
Total 25,863 27,238 947 1,058
SCHEDULE D-5
Number of Meters and Services on
Pipe Systems at End of Year
Size Meters T Services
’ 5/8 x 3/4 - in 996 - 996
34 -in 23,570 23,570
1-in 382 382
11/2-in 414 414
2-in 1,629 1,694
3-in 167 167
4-in 49 146
6-in 17 678
8-in 8 211
8-in+ 6 38
Total 27,238 28,296
SCHEDULE D-6
Meter Testing Data
A. Number of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed
in Section VI of General Order No. 103:
1. New, after being received . . . 0
2. Used, before repair . ...... 124
3. Used, afterrepair. ... ... .. 0
4. Found fast, requiring biliing
adjustment . .. .......... 0
B. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test
1. Tenyearsorless....... .. 13,489
2. More than 10, but less
than15years ........... 5,802
3. Morethan15years . ... ... 7,847




Jea ) juauing bupng

000'v6 paaras uofeindod |BjoL pajebiul saioe |Bjo]

"$ABD-UOLIN § JBUNL JO '5e}-0.00 ‘Suoiied Jo SpUBSNOL '19a) IGND o $PRJPUNY UL 8g O} SHIUN AIUEND .
6.¥'289°LL 209'084'21 | 99L'EYC'9 | ¥CB'1GL 9G£'€06 6¢/.'pES'L ¢69'e6¥'L | G95'6SS°L |elo]
296'vS vy6'e8L £52'¢LL Zie'l 2002 G0.'CE 6/6°'€C £81've p3joAvaYy - JBUIO
9/1'4G1 £VE'8. 0£C'9L 69l 0£9¢C 0£2'E pLG'y 189¢ UoN2nIIsuoy) palsisiy - JaulQ
£/6'851 GOP'601 v68°'GY G66'S yS6 666 ' ZeB'El ¥20'0Z uonebu
Z5L'605°1L £60'289'1 8v9'9.8 688'89 £v9'/8 16E'65C 09.°1€T 656'CEC SSNUOYINE Jljlgny
| 8€'808 619'8/8 Ly BYy 1Tl'6Y 0EE'v6 Li¥'901 £86'66 ¥26'.6 feuisnpu
G£9'/66'8 8E1'/v8'6 | 002’y | 2€1'229 G¢l'/69 1Z6'LEL'L PEG'BLL'L | 882'LLL L [BIQIBWILLOT)

1ed) Jold [e10l je10Igns |Jaqwava( jlaquaaon]| 1agoloQ uaquaydag amﬂm=< 821A8G JO
|ejol 183 jusuny bulng uoBREJYISSE|D
9Ey'IE6'9 09.2'IE¥'L £62°912'L | 928'¢r0o’L [ €£11'€98 106'v65 69.'819 89/'€9. [E30 1
169'LL LIE'VE GlLl'EC 6E£9'0L 055'6 00L°L 514 L09'L pajoAday - J2yi0
€LL'e9 LG0'S 05¢'s 958'1 0 LL6 GEG'9L oLL'ee LON2NASUOD patajai - 1310
LIG'EQ LT Pl Z8Z'0L SElL'pl 296'C 925'9 TlE'S £20'04 uoijeni
Svy'508 600'8L2 25v'9/1 £Cr'syl 526'G6 BCL vy 6G£'GS 81’29 sanuouyine Jgng
8.1'0EY 166'EH 164'9) ££8'99 1822S cLo'cy 520y ££2'95 jeusnpuy
gEP'E0L'S G50'280°| l£1'€C6 - | 0v6'008 G6E'C0. 629'66Y 620'661 £59'G65 [EIQJSWWOT
|ej019N8g Anp aunp Aen judy yadep Aenigagq | Aenuep a91Meg Jo

uonedyIsse|d

FEmmoco nun)  J93  ul siea) pue syjuoly Aq S1awoysny pasajay o) PIJAAIRP JOJEM

. 4-Q 37NA3HIS

L
B T N B G S B B S ) B B BN B = D S aE e




4

R

SCHEDULE D-8
Status With State Board of Public Health

Has the State or Local Health Department reviewed the sanitary condition of your water system during the past year? YES

2 Are you having routine laboratory tests made of water served to your consumers? YES

3 Do you have a permit from the State Board of Public Health for operation of your water system? YES
4  Date of permit: 10/28/1965 5 if permit is "temporary”, what is the expiration date?

€ Ifyou donot hold a permit, has an application been made for such permit? 7 If s0, on what date?

SCHEDULE D-9
Statement of Material Financial Interest

Use this space to report the information required by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. If no material financial interest existed during

the year or contemplated at the end of the year, such fact shall be so stated. If additional space Is required, attach a supplementary statement

with reference made thereto. )

Valencia Water Company has no financial interest in any other company.




Tejap Jo Way Yo Yum pajelcosse Jaquinu uonnfosal Jo UoISIDap 3y} pue '1eak ay) Buunp juawysnipe
ypasoing yoea ‘1eak ay) Buunp Juaunsnipe abiieyosing yoea Jeak ayy Buunp Juaunsnipe anuaaay JasyO yses ‘1eak ay) buunp juawisnlpe
asuadx3 jasyO yoee 'adueleg JeaA Jo pug 'acueleg JeaA Jo BuiuuiBag ayl sapnioul JUNOS2E [BNPIAIPU] YDES JO) [1Iejap 8yl |Z 910N

183k Juaund ay) Ul paxooq sjunowe asoy) apiaosd 'y g ‘6 ') ‘2 'p suwnjon 104 | 210N

(529'2%18) {1gs'z9) 03 03 (+r60'0p13) 8eze-3 's9Y Junoa0y owsay (spoold) YW3D 6
£2€'0128 G60'cs 0s 0% 9/2°202% 0Z0-Z0-p6'Q WNoo0Y oW AEND 131BAA ]
6¥P'ZIS £81% 0% 0s 99z'zIs 0Z0-20-¢6'a JUNOD2Y DWA G-| 1SET / 0235 1

(91¢'0083) {Leo'zi$) 959'02% | 2e2108 (8/9'0z6%) PEOF-M "SI unoddy owa uoyebnn 9

(rs2'001%) | 0% 0% {oves) {09/'z99%) or£'z958 03 819Z-M "S9Y ¥00Z - 191BM U2d g
Z6L'19z¢ | 0% 0 0ze'zs z19'g5Z$ 0$ 0s B19Z-M 'S8y $00Z - Jamod yad ¥
lv2'2218 © | 0% 08 0$ os 03$ 1rL 1218 B192-M 'S8y £00Z - 1am0d y3d £

{teg'212%) |03 0% 0s os 0% {(£69'212%) ‘Bi9Z-M 53y ZO/ZL-LOMZILL - 13m0d Uod F4
le¥'68ss | 03 0s ¥/9'g% 0% 0s £19'085% B18Z-M 'S3Y L0/6Z/1 v-3ud - 1amod “PSYId t

m W (6) W {a) (3] (2) (q) {e) ON
aouejeg aouees ‘ON UoIin|osay 0
lea jo LETE ] sasueadx]y sanuarey 1Baj 0 uoispaq Aq uonduasaq aun
pug pausing abreyng 19840 19540 Buiuubag pazuouiny

SJUNO29Y Wnpuelowsay g Buduejeg
-3 37NA3HOS



»

DECLARATION
Before Signing, Please Check to See That All Schedules Have Been Completed

1, the undersigned Officer
Officer, Partnas or Cwnar

of Valencia Water Company

Name of Ulilty

under penalty of perjury do declare that this report has been prepared by me, or under my direction, from the books, papers and records
of the respondent; that | have carefully examined the same, and declare the same to be a complete and correct statement of the business
and affairs of the above-named respendent and the operations of its property for the pepigd from) and ingluding Ja

te and including January 31, 2004, faa!u;
(date} SIGNED __ _ LHAN.

Title President

Date ‘3'/'7'/05




-

»

E ]

-

PAGE
Accidents . .......................... 38
Acresirrigated . .. ..... ... ... . ..., ... 43
Advances from associated companies . . . . . 24
Advances forconstruction .. ....... . ..., 27
Assets . ... . .. 5
Assetsinspecial funds. .. ............. .. 15
Balance Sheet. . . ......... ... ... ..... 5-6
Balancing & Memorandum Accounts.......... 45
Bonds............ ... ..., 23
BONUSES......oeiviei et 398
Capitalstock. .. ....................... 20
Capital surplus ... .................. .2
Contributions in aid of construction........ 29
Depreciation and amortization reserves . . . . 12
Declaration.......................... 46
Discount on capital stock. . . ............. 19
Discount and expense on funded debt. . . . .. 18
Dividendsdeclared. . ... ................ 20
Eamedsurplus........................ 21
Employees and their compensation. . ... ... 38
Engineering and management fees. . . . . . .. 37
Excess Capacity and Non-Tariffed Services 3c
Franchises........................... 9
Incomeaccount. .. ...... ... ... ... ... .. 7
Income deductions. . ................... 7
investiments in associated companies . . . . . 14
Liabilities. . . ......... ... ... ... ... ... 6
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders. 39
Management compensation. . ............ 38
Metersandservices ... ................ 42
Miscellaneous long-termdebt . . . ... .. ... . 24
Miscallaneous reserves. . . .. ... . ........ 28
Miscellaneous special funds. . .. ... ....... 15
Non-Regulated Selected Financial Data 2a-3a

Index

PAGE
Operatingexpenses. .. ............... 31-33
Operatingrevenues. ................. 30
Organizationandcontrol . ............. 4
Other deferred credits. . . .............. 28
Other deferred debits, . ... ... ... ...... 19
Otherincome ....................... 7
Other investments. .. ................ 14
Other physical property. . . ............. 10
Payables to associated companies. ... .. 25
Political expenditures. .. .............. 39
Populationserved . . ................. 43
Premium on capitalstock . .. .......... 20
Prepayments. .. ..................... 17
Proprietarycapital. . .................. 22
Purchased water forresale. .. .......... 40
RateBase................ccocevviiiiiiininnnn, 11
Receivables from associated companies. . 17
Revenues apportioned to cities. . . ... ... 30
Securities issued or assumed. . .. ....... 24
Service connections. . ................ 42
Sinkingfunds. . ..................... 15
Sources of supply and water developed. . . 40
Specialdeposits . .. .................. 16
Status with Board of Health . . . ... ... ... 44
Stockholders. ................. ... ... 20
Storage facilities. . ................... 40
Taxes. . ... 34
Transmission and distribution facilities. . . . 41
Unamortized debt discount and expense. . 18
Unamortized premium ondebt. . ... ... .. 18
Undistributed profits. . ... ............. 22
Utility plant. . ... .................... 8
Utility plantin service. .. .............. 8-9
Utility plant hetd for future use. . . .. .. ... 10



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50

